Society of Midwest Contesters

AA9A
AASD
ACSC
AG9A
AG9S
AJ9C
AJoU
AK9N
G3WJUN
K1TMM
K1WNC
K2PLF
K4vX
K4XU
K9BGL
KSCAN
KSCC
K9CJK
KSEC
K9FD
K9GS
K9HDE
KSHMB
K9HV
KSIKP
KSJU
K9KLR
K9KM
K9KR
KOLJN
KSNR
KSOSH
K9RR
K9RS
KSSD
Kouly
KOUWA
K9XR
K9ZO
KASCJG
KA9IMX
KA9JOF
KASLTR
KASREQ
KA9TNZ
KASUQT
KA9ZVA
KAQYBS
KB9BJIM
KB9DZ
KBSS
KCSEE
KCoT

February 1990 Roster

Tom Harke
David Carlson
Mike Taylor
Mark Obermann
Jim Sjoberg
Mike Kasrich
Bob Runnels
Eugene Melton
Richard Bennett
Bruce Herrick
Barry Daniels
Marty Green
Lew Gordon
Richard Frey
Karl Bretz

Dick Scarvaci
George Zurbuchen
Jim Buth
Michael Zeug
Merv Schweigert
Gary Schwartz
Joe Mann

Frank Miller
James Free
Gene Duncan
Bob Loving
Nick Lash
Howie Huntington
Lynn Tamblyn
Gary Hilker

Don Kerouac
Robert Braun
Bill Graf

Ray Sokola
Sam Effinger
Vic Shields
John Goller

Al Brooks

Ralph Bellas
John Kay
Wayne Hansen
Jane McGinley
Brad Anbro
Annette Fitzpatrick
Skip Riba

Lisa Zeug

Linda Hansen
Joe Ahrens
Penny Ten Pas
Mike Mikecz
Mark Seyffer
Gary Hunt

Craig Wheeler

R.R.7, 10731 Mary Joan Court Appleton, Wi

840 Oak Street

3 Spring Valley

6713 Forestview Lane
4333 North Wozniak Road
3035 Grand Boulevard
3700 South Alabama
2901 Billie Road

501 Avenue B #2

P. O. Box 13722

76 Monument Street
24842 Knollwood

P. O. Box 105

2927 Curtis Creek Road
Route 1 Box 105

371 Port Washington
10515 Hillcrest Drive
2833 North Weil

1114 South President
Route 2 Box 138A

W328 S8072 Hickory Nut Lane

3759 West 192nd Street
27087 Nippersink Road
106 East Chestnut

6032 North Knoll

408 Audubon Road

458 W. 900 S.

65 South Burr Oak Drive
28812 East River Bay Drive
804 Otto Road

1377 NW Circle Drive
2147 Laura Lane

4120 North Victoria Drive
10990 Windjammer Trace
1820 Paris Drive

524 East Empire Street
4836 Ranch Road
15903 Haven

RR4 Box 497

1018 Forest Drive

1606 Henry Street

355 West Newport

9759 Jesters Row

488 Rushmore Lane
2404 South 14th

1114 South President
1606 Henry Street

65 Pioneer Trail

Route 2 Box 636
S44W25420 Red Oak Drive
Rte. 1 Box 110

RR1

33W012 Stearns Road

Elgin, IL
Streamwood, IL
Niles, IL
Michigan City, IN
Lake Station, IN
Milwaukee, WI
Rockford, IL
Sterling, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Portland, ME

El Toro, CA
Hannibal, MO
Quingy, IL
Mascoutah, IL
Grafton, WI
Palos Park, IL
Milwaukee, Wi
Wheaton, IL
Red Bud, IL
Mukwonago, WI
Homewood, IL
Ingleside, IL
Streamwood, IL
Monroe Center, IL
Streamwood, IL
Hebron, IN
Lake Zurich, IL
Waterford, Wi
Rockford, IL
Kankakee, IL
Waukesha, Wi
Hoffman Estates, IL
Indianapolis, IN,
Godfrey, IL
Freeport, IL
Leo, IN
Westhaven, IL
Bloomington, IL
Elgin, IL
Rockford, IL
Hoffman Estates, IL
Roscoe, IL
Madison, WI
Springfield, IL
Wheaton, IL
Rockford, IL
Hannibal, MO
Oostburg, WI
Waukesha, WI
Pepin, WI
Morton, IL
Elgin, IL

54915
60123
60107
60648
46360
46405
53207
61109
61081
53213
04101
92630
63401
62301
62258
53024
60464
53212
60187
62278
53149
60430
60041
60103
60152
60107
46341
60047
53185
61111
60901
53186
60195
46256
62035
61032
46765
60477
61704
60123
61101
60195
61073
53711
62703
60187
61101
63401
53070
53186
54759
61550
60120

(312) 213-3878
(312) 647-8146
(219) 874-2605
(219) 962-5512
(414) 481-8888
(815) 874-6867

(414) 462-1270
(714) 837-6848

(312) 222-8200
(618) 566-8239
(414) 377-6333
(312) 448-2264

(618) 282-3953
(414) 363-4439
(312) 799-1671
(312) 587-5080

(815) 393-4751
(312) 289-4575
(219) 996-7232
(312) 438-3452
(414) 895-6574
(815) 654-3282

(414) 542-8935
(312) 991-6075
(317) 842-0511
(618) 466-5720

(312) 349-3635
(309) 828-3190

(815) 963-5504
(312) 885-0163
(815) 623-2271
(608) 233-1385
(217) 529-0015

(815) 963-5504
(314) 221-8618
(414) 564-3782
(414) 547-0643

(708) 931-1849

Nl




KDeQ
KDSQK
KESI
KESNB
KE9PM
KGSN
KG9Z
KI9G
KIiow
KJol
KK9L
KMSL
KQoL
KR9A
KR9R
KR9SS
KS9B
KSgK
KS90
KS9Z/2
NSAEJ
NOAKE
NSALC
N9AU
NOAW
N9AX
NSAZD
NSBBM
NSCR
N9CXQ
NSEMC
NSGBU
NOGJY
NIOGNQ
NIOHXG
NSIA
NSIBC
NSIFY
NSJF
N9JL
NSRD
NOBER
N@BSH
N@CUG
NA1R
NASJ
NB9C
NBST
NDaP
ND9X
NGov
NisU
NJ9C
NJoQ
NK9G
NOg9F
NR9Z
NS9A
NS@z
NYST

Douglas Williams
Ken Naese, Jr
Gerry Jendraszkiewicz
Scott Pederson
Paul Gentry
Chuck Van Hoorn
Scotty Meyer
Carol Melton

Cliff Ahrens

Dave Schmocker
David Burr

Denny Chestney
James Gordon
Bill Berg

Steven Lindstrom
Julian Jetzer
Larry Caristrom
Paul Hellenberg
Kevin Milhom
Bruce Makas
Mike Corke

. L. Rodney Peterson
_. Dot Truhlar
~ Ron Gorski

Jerry Scherkenbach

...Phil Zminda

Tom Carroll

Mike McGinley
Clay Ruth

April Zucker

Joe Herreweyers
Jeremy Ruck
Michele Pederson
Charles Chenoweth
Sean Kutzko
David Patton
Linda Harper
Sonja Mann

. Jim Funk

John Lutz
Jurgen Nittner
Jim Thompson
Mike Tessmer
Todd Ahrens
Tom Windhorn
Jack Cook
Scot Herrick
Brian Maves
Jim Knutsen
Frank Koscik
Gari Berliot
Kent Winrich
John Dunker
John Schwalbach
Rick McGaver
Ken Jankovich
Robert Balash
Jamie Veiner
Terry Gordon
Jim Rohloff

1717 South 28th

RR 1 Box 134

5459 West 83rd Place
1600 Roder Court
2207 Colfax

Box 82, RR1

P. O. Box 362

2901 Billie Road

65 Pioneer Trail
N7263 CTHF

4040 Sterling Road
1212 Dogwood
N3596 Aebly Road
188 Industrial Drive Suite 17

708 South Washington Drive

6400 Hawthorn Road
6712 North 2nd Street
4750 Lathrop Avenue
1110 White Rock Drive
58 Stonegate Road

380 Crandon

2075 Coral Avenue

1701 West 101st Street
2330 West National Avenue
5952 South Elaine Avenue
945 Golf Course Road #6
199 Briarhill Drive

355 West Newport

1708 Camellia Drive Apt. A-2
8115 Kingsbury Drive
214 Kent

5115 North Merrimac
1600 Roder Court

4220 South 27th Street
906 East Michigan

520 Walinut

RR1 Box 164B

3759 West 192nd Street
R1 Box 151-A

2032 Adams Street

666 East Highway 6

9601 Shore Drive

1714 9th Street

65 Pioneer Trail

41W577 Far View Road
6402 Park Ridge Road

W319 N880 Cobblestone Way

3902 East 29th Street G16
222 North Brockway St Apt. 2
4529 South Clinton

5326 Knightsbridge Road
W250 S4587 Center Road
3007 Chimneywood Drive
125 North Union

6026 South New York Avenue

13400 West Grange
2630 East 35th Avenue
6218 Lute Road

P. O. Box 105

1523 South 63rd Street

Quincy, IL
Bonfield, IL
Crown Point, IN
Streamwood, IL
Evanston, IL
Congerville, IL
Lincoln, IL
Rockford, IL
Hannibal, MO
Oconomowoc, Wi
Downers Grove, IL
Bloomington, IL
Monroe, WI
Elmhurst, IL
Howards Grove, Wi
Sheboygan, Wi
Rockford, IL
Racine, WI

Dixon, IL

Cape Elizabeth, ME
Calumet City, IL
Aurora, IL
Chicago, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Cudahy, Wi
Crystal Lake, IL
Whiteland, IN
Hoffman Estates, IL
Munster, IN
Hanover Park, IL
McHenry, IL
Peoria, IL
Streamwood, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Urbana, IL
Streamwood, IL
Monee, IL
Homewood, IL
Liberty, IL

Rolling Meadows, IL
Westville, IN
Machesney Park, IL
Menomonie, WI
Hannibal, MO
Elburn, IL

Loves Park, IL
Delafield, WI
Bryan, TX
Palatine, IL

Forest View, IL
Madison, Wi
Waukesha, WI
Floyds Knobs, IN
Lincoln, IL
Cudahy, WI

New Berlin, Wi
Lake Station, IN
Portage, IN
Hannibal, MO
West Allis, Wi

62301
60913
46307
60107
60201
61729
62656
61108
63401
53066
60515
61701
53566
60126
53083
53081
60001
53403
61021
04107
60409
60506
60643
53204
53110
60014
46184
60195
46321
60103
60050
61614
60107
53221
61801
60107
60449
60430
62347
60008
46391
61111
54751
63401
60119
61111
53018
77802
60067
60402
53714
53186
47119
62656
53110
53151
46405
46368
63401
53214

(217) 224-3560
(815) 426-6462
(219) 738-2728
(312) 830-0692

(309) 965-2819
(217) 735-2901
(815) 874-6867
(314) 221-8618
(414) 567-1077

(309) 662-1230
(608) 325-7268
(312) 766-8885
(414) 565-2521
(414) 457-3366

(207) 767-8150

(312) 892-1252
(312) 238-0544
(414) 647-1867
(414) 481-8831

(317) 535-8047
(312) 885-0163
(219) 922-1020

(815) 385-6321

(312) 830-0692

(312) 289-5526

(217) 336-4191

(715) 235-1543
(314) 221-8618
(708) 377-6120
(815) 633-6660

(309) 846-2289
(312) 392-8418
(312) 484-1650
(608) 221-2022
(414) 549-3210

(217) 735-2084
(414) 744-3404

(219) 763-4988




NZ@S
VSe6WO

W3YY
WSBLVN
wabDUB
WOHBI
WOHE
WIKVF
WILNQ
WILYN
WIMOS
WSOP
WSRE
WOREC
WIRN
WORW
WOTM
WawI
WoXT
WSZR
WQAIH
WA1UJU
WASCDY
WAQE
WASTPQ
WASTZE
WASYSD
WASZSO
WAQAVL
WBSA
WB9BPO
WBOHGN
WB9HRO
WBSIWN
WBSJFF
WBSJKI
WBITIY
WBSTOC
WBSZ
WDSGGY
WDOGIG
WDSIIC
WESR
WE9V
WEQB
WF9B
WF9K
WGSL
WGSU
WKS0
WMSM
WO2G
WXaX

Please report changes to K1TMM

Dale Bagley
Steve Dubberstein

Robert Peterson
William Lederer
Frank Kashinski
Bill Biesendorfer
Bill Littiewood
Mike Broga

Bob Truhlar
William James
Ziggy Podgorny
Mark Michel

Mike Wetzel
William Russ

Noll Amidzich
Richard Harper
James Fleming
Doug Smith

Gary Sutcliffe
Randy Schaaf
Paul Bittner

Glen Rantala

Paul Belton
Roberto Beltramelli
William Erickson
James Akre
James Borowski
Steve Robinson
Scott Zucker
Edward Bingham
Michael Grambsch
Nancy Huntington

James Fitzpatrick, Jr.

John Sikora

John Tewell, Jr.
Phil Rice

Keith Morehouse
Donn Dengel
Jerry Rosalius
EricHall

George Isely
Dick Beers

Lyle Ten Pas
Chad Kurszewski
Dave Moore

Fred Dennin
Paula Uscian

Bob Schwerdlin
Steve Oelke
Hert Scarpelli
Tom Drake

David Patton
Zoran Mladenovic

Box 13
Flat 30E, Banyon Mansion

12601 Chapel Road

110 West Old Eim

Rte. 1 Box 130

424 Anita Drive

18000 West North Avenue
205 West Indiana

1701 West 101st Street
2237 Andover Place

2620 Centerville Road

339 Naymut

7880 Shelbyville Road
1501 South Cuyler Avenue
12116 West Belmar Drive
RR1 Box 164B

521 Rumple Lane

3105 Oakridge Avenue
3310 Bonnie Lane

Box 627

1616 South Street

N7148 Shady Lane

W6587 Highway 33

252 Mark Avenue

39W265 Osage Drive

1795 Spruce Court

2123 South 61st Street
6059 North Shoreland Drive
8115 Kingsbury Drive

1207 North President Street
4583 Dennis Drive

65 South Burr Oak Drive
488 Rushmore Lane

8747 Northcote

2014 Coronet Road

425 North Montana

W124 Circie Drive South
905 Panorama Drive Apt. 3A
Rte. 1 Box 40

3355 193rd Street

736 Fellows Street

600 Plum Tree Road

Rte. 2 Box 636

4472 South 61st Street
3135 Carriage Trail

3504 Bloomingdale Avenue
4965 Castaway Lane

6308 North Lawndale

4013A West Forest Home Ave.

Box 141

679 Slalom Lane

914 North Charles #78
P. O. Box 105

Macon, MO 63552
Tasikooshing, Quarry Bay

HONG KONG

(852)-05-485-2764

Clifton, VA 22024
Lake Forest, IL 60045
Delavan, Wi 53115
Bourbonnais, IL 60914
Brookfield, WI 53005
Urbana, IL 61801
Chicago, IL 60643
Charleston, IL 61920
Loves Park, IL 61111
Menasha, Wi 54952
Indianapolis, IN 46259
Berwyn, IL 60402
Franklin, Wi 53132
Monee, IL 60449
Addison, IL 60101
Madison, Wi 53704
Slinger, Wi 53086
Marion, OH 43302
Eau Claire, WI 54701

Menomonee Falls, Wl 53051
Portage, Wi 53901
Giendale Heights, IL 60139
St. Charles, IL 60175
South Milwaukee, WI 53172

West Allis, Wi 5321¢
Whitefish Bay, Wi 53217
Hanover Park, IL 60103
Wheaton, IL 60187
Madison, Wi 53704
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Madison, Wi 53711
Munster, IN 46321
Loves Park, IL 61111
Morton, IL 61550
Mundelein, IL 60060
Palatine, IL 60067
Crescent City, IL 60928
Lansing, IL 60438
St. Charles, IL 60174
Barrington Hilis, IL 60010
Oostburg, Wi 53070
Greenfield, WI 53220
Rockford, IL 61109
Valparaiso, IN 46383
Barrington, IL 60010
Chicago, IL 60659
Milwaukee, WI 53215
Galena, IL 61036
Valpariso, IN 46383
Macomb, IL 61455
. Hannibal, MO 63401

(312) 295-3908
(414) 728-3197
(815) 939-2424

(312) 238-0544
(217) 345-4855
(815) 633-6660
(414) 722-4034
(317) 862-5137

(312) 534-7658
(312) 627-1557
(608) 241-3238
(414) 644-8876

(715) 832-8510
(414) 255-6744

(312) 584-6183
(414) 762-1064
(414) 321-2740
(414) 962-1263

(312) 653-5626
(608) 244-3761

(608) 231-1385
(219) 923-1357
(815) 654-7856
(309) 263-7102
(312) 696-2828
(312) 358-4993
(815) 683-2537
(708) 474-2152
(708) 584-3510
(312) 516-2306
(414) 564-3782
(414) 543-8031
(815) 874-1632
(219) 462-6972
(312) 899-3139
(312) 267-1551

(219) 465-1252
(309) 833-1768




